PATINOARUL OLIMPIC BRASOV ICE HOCKEY
- / CN SENIORI
g/ﬁ SAT 19 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 103
START TIME 18:30
END TIME 14:26
GAME SUMMARY
CSA-SST6-3(1-0,1-1,4-2)
Spectators  Referees Linesmen

FILIP Cristian (ROU)

Team Statistics

Period

1

2

3
Total

1st Period

Time

Score

1:

1:
4:
6

0

1
2
3

ET/Res

CHINDE Flaviu (ROU) , FILIP Teodor (ROU)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
4: 2 00:51 : 02:51 0: 0 0: 0
4: 8 05:10: 02:34 1: 0 0: 0

29:48 04:46 : 06:47 1: 1 1: 0
37:58 10:47 : 12:12 2: 1 1: 0

GK
GK
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
05:09

08:13
10:29
11:20

10:13
12:29
13:20

SST
CSA
CSA

CSA
CSA
SST

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

50
14

66
22
25

BOGDAN E
PRODAN G

ANDRAS - CSAKI S

BOLDIZSAR C
GEORGESCU M
PASCARU LM

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

(3) 10GORBEAT Onlce CSA 5010131477 91
91 RADU C SST 1 2 8268191
- Tripping
- Holding an opponent
- High Sticking

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

23:34

26:39
26:39
27:15

27:49
29:57
32:23
36:27

1:1

27:15
29:15
2:1

29:49
31:57
34:23
38:27

SST

SST
SST
CSA

CSA
CSA
SST
SST

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

67

23
23
18

GRIGORI V

BULEANDRA A
BULEANDRA A
GERASIMOV A

MARTINOV D
ORBAN S
CARAMFIL R
DAVID F

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

11 LEFTERACHE A Onlce CSA 50 812162223

@)

SST 1 511236792

- High Sticking

- High Sticking

(56) 74 ABDULLINB Onlce CSA 501822276674

SST 1 2 826091

- Slashing

- Hooking

- Tripping

- Holding an opponent

Penalty
Goal

Goal
Goal
Goal

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Time-out
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

40:34
43:03

43:58

45:39

46:12

46:12
48:05
48:05
48:05
49:23
49:23
49:23
49:23
50:22

51:23
54:41
56:28
58:43

60:00
3:1

50:05
50:22
52:22
51:23
59:23
60:00
60:00

5:3

56:41
58:28
6:3

CSA
CSA

SST

SST

CSA

CSA
CSA
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
CSA

SST
SST
CSA
CSA

25 min.
SH1

PP1

EQ

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
10 min.
10 min.
20 min.
PP2

2 min.
2 min.
EQ

8
7

81

1"

22

51
66
92
92
91
91
91
91
1"

12
17
74

MARTINOV D
POLOZOV K

NAKOV M

LEFTERACHE A

GEORGESCU M

CAPSA C
BOLDIZSAR C
PRISACARU M
PRISACARU M
CARAMFIL R
CARAMFIL R
CARAMFIL R
CARAMFIL R
SZABO D

BUCATOS S
LORINCZ L
ABDULLIN B

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Checking to the Head and Neck Area

Onlce CSA 5018667174
SST 11225449293

Onlce CSA 50 9111527
SST 1 211238191

Onlce CSA 5018667174 91
SST 11112152593

(14) 74 ABDULLINB

18 GERASIMOV A
(11) 23 BULEANDRA A
11 LEFTERACHE A
93 CORNEANU IO
25 PASCARU LM

6)

9) 9 IRIMIA A Onlce CSA 50 916222377
16 TIMARU R SST 1 511238192
- Goalkeeper in 50 PRODAN G - Goalkeeper out

- Holding the Stick

- Unsportsmanlike Conduct
- Cross-Checking / start serving at 50:22

- Slashing
- Abuse of Officials
- Abuse of Officials / start serving at 59:23
- Abuse of Officials
(6) 74 ABDULLIN B Onlce CSA 511115277174
27 FILIP A SST 1111525
- Slashing
- Slashing
(19) 71 POLOZOV K Onlce CSA 511115177174
17 LORINCZ L SST 1 815232592
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PATINOARUL OLIMPIC BRASOV ICE HOCKEY

J
- CN SENIORI
g/ﬁ SAT 19 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 103
START TIME 18:30
END TIME 14:26
Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 60:00 CSA 51 CAPSA C - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SST 1 BOGDAN E - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CSA - CSA Steaua Bucuresti Team : SST - Sportul Studentesc
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name
50 PRODAN George 16 13 46:12 1 BOGDAN Enache 62 56 60:00
51 CAPSA Catalin 4 4 13:48 30 BULARCA Rares Nicolae

Game Statistics
Team : CSA (Blue)
Head Coach : ALEXE Nelu

No. Pos. Name (€] A P PIM 1
8 F MARTINOV Daniil 0 0 0 27 0
12 F NEDELCU Rares 0 0 0 0 0
16 F TIMARU Robert 0 1 1 0 0
22 F GEORGESCU Mihail +A 1 0 1 2 1
23 D CREANGA Florin 0 0 0 0 1
9 F IRIMIA Adrian 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 4 +1
1 D SZABO David 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 5 +1
15 D ORBAN Szilard 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 3 +1
17 F LORINCZ Levente +A 0 1 1 2 0 3 2 5 +1
19 F LUPASCU Calin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
18 D GERASIMOV Andrei 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 3 0
27 F FILIP Andrei +C 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 4 0
66 D BOLDIZSAR Cristian 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 3 0
71 F POLOZOV Kirill 1 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 +1
74 F ABDULLIN Bairas 1 3 4 0 2 1 4 7 +1
10 F GORBEA Tivadar 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 +1
13 D TAMIRJAN Eduard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
14 F ANDRAS - CSAKI Szabolcs 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 +1
77 D IUZEEV Mikhail 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 7 +2
91 F RADU Claudiu 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GK PRODAN George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 GK CAPSA Catalin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 6 11 17 37 12 21 29 62
Head Coach : MARTIN loan
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
5D SINGIORZAN Mihnea Doru 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
11 F LEFTERACHE Adrian 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 3 +1
23 F BULEANDRA Andrei 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 -1
67 F GRIGORI Vlad 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 +1
92 D PRISACARU Mihai 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 -2
2D DAVID Florin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
8 F MAFTEI Raul +A 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -2
44 F RUSU Robert Giovani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
81 F NAKQV Martin +A 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 -2
91 D CARAMFIL Raul 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 -1
12 D BUCATOS Stefanita 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
15 D DAVID Igor Simion 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 F PASCARU Leonard Mihair +C 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 -1
26 D ANTON Florian 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1
93 F CORNEANU lulian Ovidiu 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 F BARBU Gabriel Alexandru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 F GHITA Marian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 F DINCA Daniel Constantin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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PATINOARUL OLIMPIC BRASOV ICE HOCKEY
J
- CN SENIORI
@ SAT 19 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 103
START TIME 18:30
END TIME 14:26
Head Coach : MARTIN loan Shots on Goal
No. Pos. Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
21 F CAVAL Gabriel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 D STOICA Alexandru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK BOGDAN Enache 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK BULARCA Rares Nicolae 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 5 8 58 6 8 6 20
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A Assistant Captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players
PPG Power play goals SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots

IHM0649103_74 v5.0

Report Created SAT 19 MAR 2022 15:25 GMT+2

Page 3/3



